Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Tax Statement for the 7/1/2015 - 6/30/2016 Tax Year

820 Exchange Suite 210

Astoria, Oregon 97103

Phone (503) 325-8561

TAX CODE: 1012 ACCOUNT ID: 51102
PROP CLASS:101 MAP: 41007CC00400
ACRES: 1.04
8017
MEEK JOHN M
MEEK SHARON L
17855 SW SKYLINE WOODS LN
BEAVERTON, OR 97007-8577
VALUES: Last Year This Year
Real Market (RMV) |Land: 508,832 1,146,024
Structures: 650,103 1,029,913
Total RMV: 1,158,935 2,175,937
Assessed (AV)
Total AV: 888,779 915,442
NET TAXABLE: 888,779 915,442

80624 HWY 101

This is the only statement you will receive on this account

If a mortgage company pays your taxes,
this statement is for your records only.

Full Payment with
3% Discount

9,179.97

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

6,183.07

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

3,154.63

2015 - 2016 Property Taxes

Full Payment Enclosed........cccccceeeiiinns Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.................... Due:
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed..................... Due:

Discount is Lost & Interest Applies After Due Date

8017

MEEK JOHN M

MEEK SHARON L

17855 SW SKYLINE WOODS LN
BEAVERTON, OR 97007-8577

Last Year's Tax:
This Year's Tax

COMM COLLEGE
NW ESD
SCHOOL 10

LO SCHOOL 10

School Total

CAN BCH RFPD
LO CAN BCH RFPD
4H & EXT SVC
CLATSOP CO

LO CLATSOP CO
PORT ASTORIA
UNION HEALTH
CO RURAL LAW
ROAD DIST #1
SUNSET TRANS

Government Total

CAN BCH RFPD
COMM COLLEGE
FIRE PATROL
FIRE PATROL SUR

Bonds - Other Total

Total 2015 Tax

Total Tax (Before Discount)

TAX CODE:1012

11/16/2015
11/16/2015
11/16/2015

I:I Mailing Address
Change on Back

MAKE PAYMENT TO:

Clatsop County

8,656.37

See back for explanation of taxes marked with (*)

712.67
140.79
4037.56
476.03

5,367.05

322.33
122.12
48.88
1404.10
64.08
114.98
28.65
658.66
931.46
148.30

3,843.56

24.17
162.86
18.75
47.50

253.28

9,463.89

9,463.89

ACCOUNT ID:51102

9,179.97
6,183.07
3,154.63

$

Enter Payment Amount

o4000000511020000917997000061630700003L54630



